

NEXT

Item Number	WST
Product Name	World Spice Tin
Brand Contact Address	Unit 9 Skyhawk Avenue L19 2QR
Weight	850G
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Ingredients	20g Indian Garam Masala, 20g Moroccan Ras El Hanout, 20g Sri Lankan Curry Powder, 20g Mexican Spice Rub, 20g Tunisian Harissa Chilli Rub, 20g Jamaican Jerk Rub, 20g Chinese Spice Rub, 20g Indian Tandoori Spice Rub, 20g Za'atar (contains Sesame seeds)
Allergy Information	For allergens see bold

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
Energy (kcal)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
Fat (g)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
Of which saturates (g)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
Carbohydrates (g)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
of which sugars (g)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice and salt blends</i>	
Fibre (g)	<i>Not required due to exemption of spice</i>	

and salt blends

Protein (g) *Not required due to exemption of spice
and salt blends*

Salt (g) *Not required due to exemption of spice
and salt blends*

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

Refund Policy

For non faulty items, return postage is at the buyers expense, though a full refund on the item cost will be given. Refunds will be given on all items within 7 days of receipt, subject to them being in an unused condition.